14-tv MNYBEH TYPHUP - "KYTA CO®WNA“ 2025

Sofia, 10. - 12.12.2025

Event 105
10.12.2025 . - 10:15

Girls, 25m Backstroke
1-2 knac

1-2 knac
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

Ema TAHYEBA
AHTOaHeTta TO4OPOBA
Teopopa TAJIEBA

Apus TACEBA

Hua BEP ENCT

AHa MAPV/IHOBA
MarganeHa MBAHOBA
Voana TEOPTVIEBA
JdapvHa BACUJIEBA
KapvHa KAPAVIBAHOBA
CtedhaHn MUXAMIOBA
MapTuHa KPbCTEBA
Moana MUTOLLEBA
Crechbanns NMEXJINBAHOBA
Buktopua NMAHUYEBA

Age

"MNeTko Kapasenos"

"nanpa MNaHan"

"BecesinH XaH4yeB"

"Bpata MunaguHosn” 97 CY
"Bbarapcko LWkono"

"Xpucto CMnpHeHckn" 78 CY
"Xpucto CMnpHeHckn" 78 CY
"KoHcTaHTVH Benunykos"
"lNeTKo KapasesioB"

"Xpucto CMupHeHckn" 43 OY
"CaHkT MeTepbypr"

"BeHnTo Xyapec"

"Xpucto CMupHeHckn" 43 OY
"Akag. . Kapacnasos"
"AtaHac Januyes"

~N 00 N 0000 ~N00 000~ 00 0o

Time
22.63
26.20
26.69
29.24
30.75
31.60
32.17
32.59
34.29
35.19
35.94
36.32
38.90
42.70
45.84

Pts

143
92
87
66
57
52
50

4
38
35

28
21
17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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